53 i‘“ﬂz

SEEMRKE: 0.02g
BAEMREIR: 2000 kg

N
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REBNEREE
TEHRPR AR B, 80T DAFRE 1502 T 1 12,
AR, WEEES NEIRIEZ .
\ J
R E ]
AT AE VRD PP 2 R R FR T 4 J

Product:

Package:
Lot number:
Batch number:

BrEECD-

— :::::: —_—
Mumber :

Total:
Average:
Threshold:

Tare:

Gross:

1865g
981.894736842105

530850

FRERIFI 52

RIEAE R TR] S B (s AT e, T L i

HIULARISETE, DREARFF LTS AL

)

New HRP High Resolution Scales



TR PR A

. PP 1P 67,

. WO E T RTBT LR AR TR AIEN
. AT AAR TR

WERT SR HREERGE

o {E360 x 280mmHIFR G _EFRE, A1 80.02g;
e {E1250 x 1000 mmiFr & EFRE, Al N20 g

AR BIRE

FEHRPIMVAE |, G594 n] LAFK I E L W] 2 Al B PR 5 S A A
UPIZNREZETS

New HRP High Resolution Scales



2 HHRPRES

. AR EFEN10 kght, AIEEMEN0.01 g, BokimfEN120 kght, AIEm0.2 g;
° BHEMEME : 0.019;

. & A FRB L IR

. FEmA, LR EIKEEYE;

. BHIRYT, THEZEN, HIREH A,

. FEEBIED: IP67.;

-7//////5

New HRP High Resolution Scales



Bl RATT
MONOBLOCK® #£AK

BEiF, BIf#E300 kg MFEE, B
RERMEES.

New HRP High Resolution Scales



TR B vk MONOBLOCK®

o IAKEME: 10kg, FIIEEMER0.01 g;
o IAKEME: 120 kg, AIEEMMO0.2 g;
o HEOMKZE: 0.03g;

o JEAHAFEBE I T IRBE A

New HRP High Resolution Scales



HT NI ARSE, AROHER DR

New HRP High Resolution Scales



PUE HY10 B R4 &

o 10T EER MM,

o fifESREAY;

o NEEHINE;

o BHSEYL: IP 68/69;

o I : RS 232 (2), USB (2), LLKK,
BE [ (45%);

e TJERL: Wi-Fi, RS 485, Profibus,
Profinet, FEPl HABEER 1E / 1 (12 #%);

BARS
R AR [Max]
S JEAE [d]
GEV=K

FREL RS
FEG M
FRESEM T
EIRBE

pliibdikEm

HY10.10.HRP
HY10.10.HRP.H

10kg

0.02g

0.03g

360x280 mm

N

HRP - K3 AR 24K
HRP.H - AN

1013 ARl

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
PLKI, 4xIN/4x0UT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
D R AR

New HRP High Resolution Scales

B ¥REFE HY10.HRP

HY10.16.HRP
HY10.16.HRP.H

16 kg

01g

01g
360x280 mm
R

HRP - #3 AR 24K
HRP.H - 41

1015 ROl

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
DA, 4xIN/4xOUT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
DA AR

HY10.32.HRP
HY10.32.HRP.H

32kg

01g

01g
360x280 mm
AEEN

HRP - ¥ AR 24K
HRP.H - 541

1013 il

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
LA, 4xIN/4xOUT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
Rl HASEER

HY10.62.HRP
HY10.62.HRP.H

62 kg

0.5g

03g

500x400 mm

Nl

HRP - AR E 4
HRP.H - ANE5K

101 ARl

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
PLK, 4xIN/4x0UT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
TR R AR

\

HY10.120.HRP
HY10.120.HRP.H

120 kg

0.5g

0.3g
500x400 mm
R

HRP -} AR 40
HRP.H - 54

10.1" colour
touchscreen

2xRS232,2xUSB-A,
Ethernet, 4xIN/4xOUT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Profibus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
Analog output module



HY10.150.HRP
HY10.150.HRP.H

150 kg

19

06g
500x400 mm
N

HRP - 4 AR =
HRP.H - 4754

10158 R A fibdsie

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
PLKI, 4xIN/4x0UT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
AR R AR

HY10.150.1.HRP
HY10.150.1.HRP.H

150 kg

19

159
800x600 mm
Nl

HRP - 43 AR K
HRP.H - A5

1015 RO fitdsise

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
DL, 4xIN/4xOUT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
D AR

HY10.300.HRP
HY10.300.HRP.H

300kg

19

3g

800x600 mm
T

HRP -} AR 4N
HRP.H - 74

1015 ROl

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
DL, 4xIN/4xOUT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
AR AR

HY10.300.1.HRP
HY10.300.1.HRP.H

300kg

2g

39

1000%800 mm
NN

HRP -}y AR =24
HRPH - NN

1015 A il 7

2xRS232,2xUSB-A,
PAZK 94, 4xIN/4xOUT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
DA H AR

HY10.600.HRP
HY10.600.HRP.H

600kg

59

759
1000x800 mm
AEEN

HRP -} AR IZ4K
HRP.H - AVE5H

1015 A Al

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
PIKI¥], 4xIN/4xQUT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
T HASEER

Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi Alliance.

New HRP High Resolution Scales

54210

659
961894735

HY10.1100.HRP
HY10.1100.HRP.H

1100 kg

109

159
1000x800 mm
BN

HRP -} AR
HRP.H - A5

10,155 AL e 57

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
PLKI, 4xIN/4x0UT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
TR R AR

HY10.2000.HRP.H

2000 kg

20g

30g
1250%x1000 mm
R

HRP - By AR =
HRP.H - ANE5H

1015 ROl

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
DL, 4xIN/4xOUT

Wi-Fi®, RS485,
Pro bus, PROFINET
12xIN/12x0UT,
D AR



B EREFE PUE 7.1.HRP

PUE 7.1 BoRZ&uiE:

o 5.7 HIHAE AT

o filEEEA;

o ABSH B/,

o [IPSEGL: P 43;

o HIUEN: RS 232 (2), USB-A (2), LAKNK;
BE/ HY (45), Wi-Fi;

o J&ME: A/D DPEkihER L ;

HARSH PUE 7.1.10.HRP PUE 7.1.16.HRP PUE 7.1.32.HRP PUE7.1.62.HRP PUE 7.1.120.HRP
PUE 7.1.10.HRP.H PUE 7.1.16.HRP.H PUE 7.1.32.HRP.H PUE7.1.62.HRP PUE 7.1.120.HRP.H

FRK R [Max] 10kg 16 kg 32kg 62 kg 120kg

3B [d] 0.02g 01g 01g 05g 05g

EVohca 0.03g 01g 01g 03g 03g

FREL R 360x280 mm 360x280 mm 360x280 mm 500x400 mm 500x400 mm

FEEM I NN AN NN N AT

FEbt HRP - Ay AR =4 HRP - 4 AR =6 HRP - A3 ARIR =4 HRP - K3 AR 24 HRP - 3 AR 24
HRPH - V5K HRP.H - VK HRPH - V5K HRP.H - Vg5 HRP.H - N5

WG STHCTHOMER  STICTROMER  STICTRAMER  SSTOTRAMR ST R Ak

. 2xRS232,2xUSB-A, 2xRS232,2xUSB-A, 2xRS232,2xUSB-A, 2xRS232,2xUSB-A, 2xRS232,2xUSB-A,

TEEEO Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0OUT, Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT, Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT, Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT, Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT,

Wi-Fi®

New HRP High Resolution Scales

Wi-Fi®

Wi-Fi®

Wi-Fi®

Wi-Fi®



PUE 7.1.150.HRP
PUE7.1.150.HRPH

150 kg

1g

0.6g
500x400 mm
A

HRP - #3 AR 24K
HRP.H - 54

5.7 R fltif

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT,
Wi-Fi®

PUE7.1.150.1.HRP
PUE7.1.150.1.HRP.H

150 kg

19

1.5¢
800x600 mm

HRP - #3 AR 24K
HRP.H - 541

579 R A 57

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT,
Wi-Fi®

PUE7.1.300.HRP
PUE7.1.300.HRPH

300kg

19

3g

800x600 mm

HRP - 4 AR 28K
HRPH - A5

5.7 R A 57

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT,
Wi-Fi®

PUE7.1.300.1.HRP
PUE7.1.300.1.HRP.H

300kg

2g

3g

1000x800 mm
R

HRP - 4 AR 2K
HRP.H - A5

5.7 R A7

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT,
Wi-Fi®

PUE7.1.600.HRP
PUE7.1.600.HRP.H

600kg

59

759
1000x800 mm
AN

HRP - K AR =40
HRPH - N5

579 R A fbdsL 57

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT,
Wi-Fi®

PUE7.1.1100.HRP
PUE7.1.1100.HRP.-H

1100kg

109

15¢
1000x800 mm
N

HRP -}y AR 4N
HRPH - ¥E54

5.7 R A st

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT,
Wi-Fi®

PUE 7.1.2000.HRP.H

2000kg

209

30g
1250x1000 mm
R

HRP - B3 AR =4
HRPH - 437

579 R A 57

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A,
Ethernet, 4xIN/4x0UT,
Wi-Fi®

WI-Fi® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi Alliance.

New HRP High Resolution Scales
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